Alternative Device Available, Use CNY17
CNY17, CNY17G
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 1.4, 30-Aug-13 1 Document Number: 81863
For technical questions, contact: optocoupleranswers@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Optocoupler, Phototransistor Output, with Base Connection

VD E
17201_4
ORDERING INFORMATION
C N Y 1 7 - #
PART NUMBER
AGENCY CERTIFIED/PACKAGE CTR (%)
cUL, VDE, BSI, FIMKO, CQC 40 to 80 63 to 125 100 to 200 160 to 320
DIP-6 CNY17-1 CNY17-2 CNY17-3 CNY17-4
DIP-6, 400 mil CNY17G-1 CNY17G-2 CNY17G-3 CNY17G-4
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (Tamb = 25 °C, unless otherwise specified)
PARAMETER TEST CONDITION SYMBOL VALUE UNIT
INPUT
Reverse voltage VR 5 V